
Sheet1

Page 1

Rural Connect Route 11/X11:

Granny City Hospital – Granny City – Saintbury – Thorverstone – Trixton – Crackernwell – Hatchstoke – 
Groveswarren

Daily Service!! Low Floor easy access buses

Rural Connect



Sheet1

Page 2

RURAL CONNECT ROUTE 11/X11
11 X11 X11 11 11 X11 X11 11

Royal Granny & District Hospital bus STN 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Granny City Rail STN 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
Granny City Square 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

Stone Road 08:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16
Thorn Street 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17

08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20
08:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22
08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24
08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28

True Lane 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30
08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31
08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33
08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36
08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38
08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40
08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43

Warren Street 08:44 09:20 10:44 11:20 12:44 13:20 14:44 15:20 16:44 17:20 18:44
08:48 09:24 10:48 11:24 12:48 13:24 14:48 15:24 16:48 17:24 18:48
08:50 09:26 10:50 11:26 12:50 13:26 14:50 15:26 16:50 D 17:26 18:50

West Stoke , Harbour 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30
Harbour way 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31

09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34
09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37
09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42

Grove Way 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43
09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46

Fountain Hill 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47
09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50
09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52

RURAL CONNECT ROUTE 11/X11

Monday-Saturday & SUNDAYS 11 D X11 D 11 D

Granian Way
Saintbury , Tesco Extra 

Thorverstone , Leisure Centre
Exton Gardens
Trixton Avenue
Trixton Community Hospital

Southfields Drive
St.Crack Highway
Waterwell Road
Crackernwell , Post Office
Crackernwell Hill , Church
Exe INN

Trampshott Park , Happy Shopper
Trampshott Park , Turning Bay

Hatchstoke , Square
Hatchstoke , Sainsbury's carpark
Hatchbury , The Mill Arms

Groveswater , Surgery

Groveswarren , High Street
Groveswarren , Railway & Bus Station

SUNDAY ONLY        DAILY SERVICE



Sheet1

Page 3

11 X11 X11 11 11 X11 11 X11
10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02

Fountain Hill 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05
10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06

Grove Way 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09
10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10
10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15
10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18

Harbour way 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21
West Stoke , Harbour 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22

09:00 10:26 11:00 12:26 13:00 14:26 15:00 16:26 17:00 18:26 19:00
09:02 10:28 11:02 12:28 13:02 14:28 15:02 16:28 17:02 18:28 19:02

Warren Street 09:06 10:32 11:06 12:32 13:06 14:32 15:06 16:32 17:06 18:32 19:06
09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 19:07
09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10
09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12
09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14
09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17
09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19

True Lane 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22
09:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26
09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28
09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30

Thorn Street 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Stone Road 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34

09:36 10:38 11:36 12:38 13:36 14:38 15:36 16:38 17:36 18:38 19:36
09:41 10:43 11:41 12:43 13:41 14:43 15:41 16:43 17:41  S18:43

Granny City Square 09:45 10:47 11:45 12:47 13:45 14:47 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Granny City Rail STN 09:47 10:49 11:47 12:49 13:47 14:49 15:47 16:47 17:47
Royal Granny & District Hospital bus STN 09:50 10:52 11:50 12:52 13:50 14:52 15:50 16:52 17:50

Monday-Saturday & SUNDAYS 11 D X11 D
Groveswarren , Railway & Bus Station
Groveswarren , High Street

Groveswater , Surgery

Hatchbury , The Mill Arms
Hatchstoke , Sainsbury's carpark
Hatchstoke , Square

Trampshott Park , Turning Bay
Trampshott Park , Happy Shopper

Exe INN
Crackernwell Hill ,Church
Crackernwell , Post Office
Waterwell Road
St.Crack Highway
Southfields Drive

Trixton , Community Hospital
Trixton Avenue
Exton Gardens
Thorverstone , Leisure Centre

Saintbury , Tesco Extra 
Granian Way

SUNDAY 
ONLY


	Sheet1

